
 

                CHIP of Virginia at Families Forward Network Contact Information 
 

Site/Phone/Fax Address Director/ Coordinator  

Email Address 

Supervisors 

Email Addresses 

Child Health Partnership  

Ph: (434) 964-4700 Fax: (434) 964-4774 

Jon   ext. 4701 

1469 Greenbrier Place 

Charlottesville, VA  22901 

 

 

 

Jon Nafziger 

Executive Director 

jon.nafziger@jachip.org 
 

 

Juliana Weaver, Family Support Supervisor 

Juliana.weaver@jachip.org 

 

Rosemary Heflin, Family Support Supervisor 

Rosemary.heflin@jachip.org 

 

Jessica Knight, RN Supervisor 

Jessica.knight@jachip.org 

CHIP of South Hampton Roads 

Ph: (757) 543-9100 Fax: (757) 543-9166 

1302 Jefferson Street 

Chesapeake, VA 23324 

Trish O’Brien 

President and CEO 

tobrien@chipshr.org 
 

 

Carol Haynes, VP of Operations 

chaynes@chipshr.org 

 

Wendy Simon, Supervisor 

wsimon@chipshr.org 

 

CHIP of New River Valley 

Ph: (540) 394-3255 Fax: (540) 394-3256 

 

90 College Street, Ste. B 

Christiansburg, VA 24073 

 

 

 

 

Kim Curtis 

CHIP Coordinator   

Kcurtis@nrcaa.org 
 

 

Carol Peters, Family Case Manager Supervisor 

cpeters@nrcaa.org 

 

Jolee Crawford, RN Supervisor 

jcrawford@nrcaa.org 

CHIP of Greater Richmond & Petersburg 

RIC: (804) 282-4255 Fax: 804-285-3701 

PET: (804) 733-9961 Fax: 9964 

 

2325 West Broad Street 

Richmond, VA 23220 

 

30 Franklin St 

Petersburg, VA 23803 

 

Elizabeth Gotay, Director of Early 

Childhood Services 

egotay@familylifeline.org 
 

 

Sedonnah-Ree Jamierson, RIC Supervisor 

sjamierson@familylifeline.org 

 

Sara Shockley, PET Supervisor 

sshockley@famillylifeline.org 

 

Pat Purcell, RN Supervisor  

ppurcell@familylifeline.org 

CHIP of Roanoke Valley 

Ph: (540) 857-6993 Fax: (540) 857-6999 

1201 3rd Street, SW 

Roanoke, VA  24016 

Robin Haldiman, President & CEO 

Robin.haldiman@chiprv.org 
 

Autumn Lavering, Chief Operating Officer 

Autumn.lavering@chiprv.org 

 

Beth Reddy, Family Support Supervisor 

beth.reedy@chiprv.org 

 

Ann Behnke, RN Supervisor 

ann.behnke@chiprv.org 

CHIP of Southwest Virginia 

Ph: (276) 623-9000 Fax: (276) 628-2931 

Amy Compton: (276) 619-2254 

People Inc. of Virginia 

1173 West Main Street 

Abingdon, VA  24210 

 

Tonya Noe 

Coordinator and Supervisor 

tnoe@peopleinc.net 

 

 

Merry McKenna, RN Supervisor (contract) 

merrywright.mckenna@gmail.com 
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CHIP of Virginia Offices 

Families Forward VA 

8100 Three Chopt Road, Ste. 212 

Richmond, VA 23229 

Ph:  804-783-2667 

Fax: 804-783-2723 

https://www.familiesforwardva.org/chip-of-virginia 

 

 

Mylinda Moore 

CHIP Director 

mmoore@familiesforwardva.org 

Ph:  804-783-2667, ext. 102 

Cell:  804-301-5749  

 

 

Angie Nichols 

Technical Assistance/Quality Assurance Specialist 

anichols@familiesforwardva.org 

Direct: 540.250.5090 

Fax: 804.359.5065 

 

 

Sindy Meador 

Administrative Assistant/Data Entry 

smeador@familiesforwardva.org 

Ph:  804-783-2667 

Fax: 804-783-2723 

 

 

Laura Darling 

Families Forward Chief Operating Officer/CHIP Evaluator 

ldarling@familiesforwardva.org 

Direct: 804.332.6550 

Fax: 352-591-3302 
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